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BY OWNER Ineni
SALEMM I bdrme, firepl., ell heat, att. mmwii

Stop Shop Save

large yard. $700 an.farage, SWO W. 17th.

BY OWNER: Sub., city but, 1
bdrm., unfinished upstairs,
frpl., fruit Ph. 3643

"GEM LIKE" DAIRY

This I tn best kept small dairy
we've went 14 green, all irri-
gated acres, 30 cows, 3 unit
milking parlor, sturdy Grade

V'A" barn. 48xM-f- 1 feeding
and oaftnf shed, bunker silo,
trctor, I'j ton truck. Irriga-
tion lystem. Clean
horn. $24,000 tor all. Health
force le. Term er take
house tn trade. Call Gilbert-so- n.

Eva. phon

Stevens Realtors

FOR SALE by owner, new I bd-
rm. homes IU.5UU. Permanent
loan la on house, move rignt
In. Included in home: Living
room with fireplace, play rm.
opening into concrete patio,
kit A nook with complete
birch builtins. Hi bath, large
linen A wardrobe closets, ma-
hogany trim A doors through-
out house. Forced air oil heat,
dbl. itarage, paved street and
curb, sidewalks, driveway
Lot 80 a UO'. See anytime at
3860 Crestview Dr. Go out Lib-
erty Rd. turn west on Ewald
St . lust around bend tn the
street. Call or

VISIT ROSELAND ADDITION

SUNDAY AFTERNOON 2 TO 5 P.M.

GO OUT MARKET ST. OR "D" ST T0 SAVAGE RD.

WATCH FOR SIGNS
Excellent Quality Construction Home
Individual Feature in Each Home
Neer Hoover School and Citv Transportation
Water, City Sewer, Paved St. A Curb are in

" W Invit You To Inspect Area Anytime.

AL ISAAK & CO, REALTORS

ON

BY OWNER A Builder 3 bdrm.
home with dining A la. liv.
rm. brktt. nonk, frpl. hdwd.
fir, combin. bath A utility.
F. A. heat, plastered dbl,

Lot lOOxino. Special
112,(90. Term. 4373 Muikers.
Ph. 417S9.

1 A A 1 bdrm. home. East
Silverton Rd. 33.500. 3M41 eve..

Or SAFETY TESTBD USED
CARS

THESE BEAUTIES WILL
imOCK YOU RIGHT OUT
-- v OF THE PARK

1956
Super "31" Olds. Holiday sedan,

with all the class and per.
formance of modern day eel
entific skill beautiful serge
blue and white, SAVE $UuO.

1953
Classic "98" Oldsmoblle 4 dr.

sedan with full power baby
blue and white as smooth as
silk, $1,643.

Ph.371 N. High St.

In tht NAN M. WAGNER tstat lh foUowinf mi propertj fa

'
- RESIDENCE PROPERTY

Cotuiitinf t house ind lot M ,
1156 CHEMEKETA STREET

Salem, Oregon, presently vacant.

BUSINESS BUILDINGS AND LOT
At 36S, 373. 383 end Court Street Salem. Oregon presently

leased to Ehafer. Floriit; Meyer. Barber; Alexander's, Jew- -
lr; Marilyn Shot. tv

Besldenc property will b Kid tn on parcel. All th business
properly v. Ill be old In an tract. All sales mutt be to th
highest bidden. Bid thall P lor cash, to writing, address to

John A. Hdtzel, Executor ".'

' , '. 511 PIONEER TRUST BUILDING "
Salem, Oregon! phon All bid to b ceomptnled by

payment of of bid. Further information regarding pprls- -
ais. leases, title maltera bidding and Ml procedure, etc.,
may be obtained from the executor.

Ph. or
IDEAL LOCATION

Wash, schl.. 27M Sedona Ave.
Lt furn. Fircplaca,

S23 North Church St.

Safe Sure -G- uaranteed

A-- l USED CARS

'55 Ford Country Sedan $2295
Lew mileage A tuilv equipped. This it a new car trade-I- n

A is really sharp inaide A out.

'55 Ford Sunliner Convert $2195

FOR SALE. 3 bdrm. home in
Englewond completely remod-
eled A decorated. Fireplace,
fenced yard, range, A elec.
dryer Included. 3 blk. to
achool. 1270 N. lBtri.

SMALL down payment or car.
T

ACREAGE BY OWNER

OVER M acres close n East of
Salem, lays ideal for tubdivi-sio- n,

or farming, diversified.
Good farm bldgs. on place,
mostly all in cult. Creek
through place. Soil test Wil-

lamette clay loam. Will sell
all or In part and give good
term to right party. Ph.

boat, TV or what have mi on
3 bdrm. house, about 10 yri.
old. Semifinished upstairs,
utility rm.. aU. gar. large lot,
cloaa in East Inq. 1054 Elec-
tric Ave. Ph.

EPh.

Fiesta red A colonial white with a black top. Radio A heat- - 1953NR. ST. VINCENT'S
S bedrooms, bath up A down.

Will trade frtr amaller house
er, power steering, wniia wan urea oc power tup. x.iae uiuu Roeclal Bulck Hardtop CoaSUNDAY, 1 TO P.M. ne Chariot red with cream top

3053 Portland Rd.

HOWELL PRAIRIE
44 Acrea irrigated farm, fair

building, the best of Valley
land. 3 aeres of new straw-
berries. A real buy at 124.000.
Trad on larger place with
good oil. Call Mr. Carpenter,
Eves.

or aell at 13,750.00, terms. Call New 3 bdrm.. 1.120 sq. ft., dble.
Roy Todd Realtor Marv gar., paneled den. large L. rm.

with fireolace. hardwood 812 Exch. Real Estate '55 Rambler Cross Country $1895!
Popular elation wagon model with radic, heater A hydra- -builtins,' floors A trim Large

closets, plastered. Lot 102 x 80. BY OWNER: 4 Rental furn. apts.
Close to Wash, school A fu- - Trade for home or amall acre- -

12H ACRES ONION LAND
10 acres of the finest of Beaver

dam, with good storage bun
and onion equipment. $12.500.

..A rial good buy. Call Mr.'

VIEW HOME. 3 year old. 3- -OPE A REAL NICE HOMEbdrm., heatolator fireplace,
ace. Ph.n plenty of bulltini. very clean. This exceptional I bedroom

Summers. Eves.good construction, att. garage. home haa evervthlne for the
home gardener. On a large TODAY'S BARGAIN

thoroughly checked and
Radio, heater, auto,

trans, yours for only $1,395.

1950
OLDS "RJ" sedan. Com-

pletely overhauled motor,
trans, front end and brakes,
new paint job. seat covera,
like new tires. Hurry on thll
one, $695.

1950
New Yorker Chrysler 4 dr. sdn.

You must aee it to believe it,
looks and run?; like new. .e

ture Jr. High. New St. tc re-
stricted dist. Septic tank.
Ranch tvpe Price $12,750. $1,-7-

dn, 3485 Keen Ave. Go to
2880 Lansing, then turn East
on Keen Ave.

'55 Mercury Custom 2-- $1695
Dark greer metallc with overdrive A heater.

'54 Chevrolet 210 r. . . : $1295
Beautiful white with a light blue top. Radio A heater.

enough lot so vou are not ov- -' 7 yr. old, 2 bedroom home LikeHERE IS WHAT YOU GET FOR $15,250.00

1. Wonderful new I bedroom horn 0.532 q. ft.)
new. FHA appraisal. IU.M0

SF.LL or trade for trailer house
2 year old 3 P B with large
patio ft shop. ' Plastered gar-
age. Ph. owner

SELL--
or irade; Equity Almoat

new 3 bdrm. home, i'i bath
Salem, for same Eugene. Ph.

ercrownea Red'iced to $io,iso
for fast sale Call Mis. Leav- -
ens. Eve.

Loan $!t 7IM' for
a quick sale. $11,000. Call Mike
Donahoe,; 1. 14 X 11 living -- room with fireplace

J, 11 x SO family room (beamed ceiling and fireplace)
4. I't eeta plumbing ...

i. Double faraf(. Patio.. I. Built-i- n oven and rani , .;.

'53 BUICK RIV.
HARDTOP $1295

'53 FORD CUSTOM V-- 8 $1095

52 CHEVROLET

"30 PONTIAC DELUXE
'55 FORD CUSTOM "

'52 FORD CUSTOM V--

'51 FORD CONVERT. .

Il WILL trade car for i or 2 acres
outside city limits, call Henry
Torvend at or Jim Loder

$ 395

$1795;
$ 795:

$ 635;

$ 645
'

$ 795

mi
Drive up South Uth Itreet Hill turn left on Htllendal Drlv m "52 INT. 'i TON

will let you drive it away for
the measiey sum of $n95.

REMEMBER!

If. It come from LODER'S
ITS GOOD

$ 645TOR SALE or trade equity in
st. 1100 home In Rosenuig now

rented $75 per mo rn

OPEN FOR
INSPECTION

SUN. 2- -6
3 hdrms.. 1 baths, fireplace, dbl

attached garag' daylite base
mrnt, 2 pntws. on larse
arounris 1050 Glen Creek Rd.
Ph. 12.

DELUXE
'51 BUICK SPECIAL
50 FORD CUSTOM

'49 CHEVROLET
DELUXE

$ 395
'51 FORD VICTORIA

'50 CHEV. DELUXE

fouow signs

1339 HILLENDALE DRIVE

Balph Maddy will how jroil thru from t9 to lot) Sunday

Locaiea in Mciuinnviue. own-
er will trade for Salem. Price

113.250. Call Mr. Elling.

BEAUTY PARLOR, well estab.
liahed, trade. Lease run; for
3 year with option, water A
heat furn. Very good equip-
ment All goea for 12000.
Termi or 11800 cash. Call Mrs.
Graham.

SURE-FIR- E INVESTMENT
Apt. home well located In
fsl trowing commuo.it oi
Wondburn. Newly rederor-ate- d

throughout A completely
furnished, apts, two with 2

room, two with 3 rooms, one
with 4 rooms, one with 3'i
rooms occupied by the man-
ager rent-fre- e. Monthly in-

come on 5 apta. 1170, Price
114.900. Call Mr. Hlcka.

ROY TODD REAL ESTATE
2319, State St. Ph.

Eve. AUlaon Mrs. Gra-
ham Hick
Elllng VanMeter
Todd

SALE OR TRADE by owner 6
$ 545

$ 595

SUN., OCT. 7 FROM 2 - 5 P.M.

4140 BARRETT ST.
TURN WEST ON BROWNING - SOUTH ON BARRETT.

WATCH FOR SIGN.
Daylight Basrmrnt Home With A View

$ 295 '51 FORD CUSTOM V--unit Aot. hse. close in. en
sirlrr coast prop. Ph. 4661

"SALEM'S OWN FORD DEALER'"
816 Resort Property

1
, LATH A PLASTERED

Spacious Living Room
Rlrch Kitchen with Nook
3 Roomy Bedrooms
F A. Oil Heat Furnace
Insulated A

PH. 2 7973
Res

4R1-N- HIGH.
Rrs

Phone

Dininr? Room Area
Charming Fireplace
1 , r.aths with Tile
Dounl Garage
Celtct Entry Hall
Hardwood Floors

Iv. phon477 Court St.

48 Kill!!) 4 dr good motor A

rubber $11.1 S05 Fairview Ave,

'51 MERC 2 dr. rjdio. heater,
clean priv. party,

Cr;inf'.rr 4 4."4Uaueij
OPEN HOUSE

Fairway Park Add.
Eventnallv 4;t homes with citv

water sewer A drainage. FHA
tc C I financing, adjacent to
grade A Jr. Hlgtl sths.
home with family rooms,
built-i- n oven A range. Patios
Out Silverton Rd to Lansing
South to Chester Ave Drive

otor L,ol

Here Is a bungalow type home.
Two bedroom?. CheerfiH liv-
ing room. Breakfast nook A

modern kitchen. Hardwood
floors full bath New tvpe
double plate windows, alum-
inum framed TV cable. Lo-

cated New Oceanlake Good
residential street. 10x100 level
lot. FHA loan 4','', 1 11.500.

LAKE HOME & EXTRA LOT
Modern two bedroom home.

Will nov you Into a new I bdrm. horn. 1.208 m ft. of living
apace. Radiant data heat. Uv., dm. rm. hdwd. firs., eating
apace in kit., plumbed for waaher dryer. Inaul. weather.

REALLY A FINE HOME THAT .V0U SHOULD SEE
WITHOUT DELAY.

PRICE: S15.950.00
MR. N. G. "DAN" ISAAK WILL SHOW.

'
AI Isaak & Co.. Realtors

(tripped. Cio 1 swopping acnooia.
S

. NO LOAN COSTS PH.LIBERTY & CENTER
I7S Mo. Include taieg Insurance. Total price Inum. tome,

hv and look Doors are open
If Interested, pr Owner-Rulld-e- r.

01

LOOK AHEAD
Ph. or3:2 North Church St.

THESE ARE
STEALS

for yourtell, Just I DIM. or Reiser cn, ai aims rkenea si. e won

EXCEPTIONAL
You will lw agree that this Is

on of the moat outstanding
home you have seen for the
money. Lovely workmanship
with many many convenient
extra added that you never
find in the average home.
Thi immaculate
home 1 year old and is su-

perbly landscaped. If you
nave been looking for a bet-
ter rrade home at a budget
price this home for $15,300 is
a must for you to see Call
Don Doughton now. Ives. ph.

Grand view of lake with art- -

dttiona lot on lower .level
Will make another ;iome site.
Home 10 years old 111..W0.

Owner civ. tp--

OCEANLAKE. ORE.
A good family home Full base- -

Bill Dayies, Bldr. Fnrdnr $395'51 HUDSON
LoadedSalem's Used Car Hdq.

mrnt Oil furnace. City sewerPh.181 Sunaet Ave.

Buy In Keizer Fast Growins
Corrtrnunity

You'll Never Find
A home with more value than

this 1.500 tq, footer with fire

$K!I3'53 FORD (To Sdn
Overdrive, signals hea'er.
radio, heater, white .il!s.

'52 BUICK SUPER 4 DR $!.'
Radio, heater, dynaflow.

'51 BUICK SUPER 4 DR $69;
Radio, heater, d.vnaflow.

'50 FORD CUSTOM LINE

FROM 2:00 P.M. TO 5 P.M.

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 7. 1956
- 4195 GARDNER ROAD

CHARM. PERSONALITY. SPACIOUSNESS That is what you will
say. We Invite you to drive South on Hwy. S9E. turn right on
Browning, then turn left on Gardner. 'i -

1 large ' bedroom down, fin-
ished attic giyes 2 bedrooms
up. Close to stores. Good ocean
view. 100x100 level lot, $7,500.
Terms.

OCEAN FRONT
Duplex plus 2 bedroom home

Very modem. 5 years old. As-

sured income. $24,000

T
'51 BUICK Riv'ra Hcltp $693

;Loaded. -- -

CENTER ii IU(, IIkrf

'55 FORD V 8 CUSTOM
2 DR. $1735

RaJio, heater, fordomatle.
'54 FORD VICTORIA $1495

Radio, heater, overdrive.
'54 FORD CUSTOM

4 DR. $1195

Radio, heater.
'53 FORD CUSTOM

4 P $1095

Radio, heater Fordnnwitlr.
'52 KURD '. CUSTOM

$.195

"ON THE RIVER"

Here la a lovely, largo
home, .almost new, there
is a Beautiful yard fin
landacaplng. Inaide you.,
will find all the wonder
tul feature you- - could
pnaatbly want Urge
loom throout, fin work
minship, perfect condi-
tion, truly" LUXURY
home-Pr- ice 35.d00.00
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
ofl Charles Ave.)

0HMART & CALABA; REALTORS
$14n5 TO 2t!)5

$2.11!
Phon477 Court 8L

Laurel Springs Addition
bdrms., open beam liv. A dm. rm., large breakfast nook. I'J

baths, double garage, insulated A weatherstripped. lawn
seeded, lots of cabinets. Price $16,500

YARNELL BROS.
BUILDER

344S Camellia Ph

WICKS

IB53 PONTIAC STARCHIFr CATALINA. Loaded

IW DODGE ROYAL SFDAN. Pnwerflite

1S OLDS. SUPER M SEDAN. loaded

DAYLIGHT BSMT.. iEve.: Louis Lorent Adnenne Sercomb Henry
Torvend Ralph Middy

IIV15 51 ( HKV 2 Ton truck. Make
r o t. 2 nxle cm el conrl.REDUCED
Jl 500 Tip Top Grocery I',
Ml North Marion. Ph. Stavton

12295

$1295
New 3 bdrm. home, New mod-

ern furniture complete overdrive, radio, heater ..

WAGON. Overdrive, like new

IMS STUDr-RAKE- V--

1919 WILLYS JEEP STA I 4M

fireplaces, 13x40 plavroom,
wooded lot, $14,200, 2620 Hill-li- d

Ln. (1 block E. of So.
N, off of RatcliffCommercial,

Several nice, dean trade-In- s:

Englewood dist., $.V)0.
388$ D. All new inside, $10,500.

SUBURBAN

$21,0
Save over $fi0O0 on thi beauti 850 Automotive 40 OTHER CLEAN USED CARS OF ALL MAKES A MODELS

i I ... , ., .J I

KOIt SAI.K or trartc 2 nlieel
Irnler uith stcci thus is and
gi'i q tlTes f r ma!l cei.ier-- t

truer Can le seen at Route
Box 445 or CHI Mavlmr

.tT'Jl Oall.n Oregon
105.1 FORD scd in (ellver .. r.id.n,

heater. Ph after 5

ytartw larlas ful completely furnished
home, ready for Immediate g5J IJged Cor For SoUZ jy Real Vafu

'. ConfiJcnc
y

Buying Buildinj Located East on Hager Street: house anytime 1870 S. High
St. Post Auto Sales1950 STUDEBAKF.R Coupe $223.

priv. owner. Ph. Irint- -MODEL A ptil
YOU ran buy my $3,400 equity mg. $98 Ph 3 8S81., . PHONE ',2105

I'll.1105 SO. I2TH ST.

04 CHEMEKETA
('

4 BEDROOM Horn, full base-
ment Older home la very

"good condition. Nice yard.
This it food buy. Price $,-5- 0.

To let call Dean Klarr,
Eve. It Bun. call

1951 3 ton CMC flat hed truck,
gooo" cond. 31.17 Hammel. Ph
2 9510

856 Wanted, Cart, Trucks

REDECORATED. Thll spick and
span t bedroom home has Just
been painted Inside and out
Basement and oil furnace
Truly a fine suburban horn
on a fine sight south. Price

radio, heater. Ph

'51 FLYM. Suburban, good cond
3 new tires, $525.

tiTCHEV. rpe. radio, heater, full
race engine 3 carb. Packard
trans, white side walls, exc.
cond Sell before Oct. e 2th
$700 cash Ph. or 2 4223

'50 OLDS fully equip, very
clean. Must sell. 2595 See 1440

Chemrketa. Ph.

'47 LINCOLN
Ph 2 2,i58

V Acre. 1 bedrooms, hard-
wood floors, forced air oil
heat, large garage with shop
space and extra bath. Paved
street, close to school and bus.
$9,050 with low down payment
and payments Ilk rent.

LINCOLN PARK
Brand-ne- w 3 bedrooms, family

room, 2 fireplaces. 3 baths and
ar garage, birch kitchen,

Inside laundry room, lots of
atorage apace. Paved streets,
curbs, sidewalka and commun-
ity water system. $14,000 is to-

tal price. Trad in your older

'5fi THI'NDERBIRI) 'pRIV parts- souM tike$4,400. Excellent term. Call huv
lunk.Like new fully equipped, plus emntv in 50 5i fnrrt

'58 CHEV. 8 Station Wagon 4

dr , power-glid- radio, heater,
window washers. paint
Ph.J-547- 6

LOOKS almost new. '58 Chev
Bel Air 2 door, hardtop 7.0O0

miles. All Extras. Th. 3291

Gervais

the Thunderbird features 345 Statesman Jour-Write
n,ii.Will trade with bank tenru

Ph.

ENGLCWutJU Disinii-i- . urge
- living mom, dining room, kit-

chen with aook. I bedrooms
on first floor. Playroom and 1

bedroom in basement. OU fur- -
' race. Room for S or 1 bed-

rooms tn unfinished upatalra.,

Fred Raw Una.

THREE BEDROOM? SOUTH.
Only I mo. old. Lawn and
ahrubs In. Garden spot Wall
to wait carpeting in living
room, dining room and hall.
Separate utility, forced air ell

In a 2 hnrm home for z 400

cash. bal. on easv monthly
pym'ts. Ph days.
eve.

FOR SALE "or rent 2 bdrm
home, full bsm't , .din ijm
kit ig liv rm close to gr.
A- hi. school. 945 E McCil-chns- t.

Ph.
BY" BUILDER-1.70f-

lft
deluxe

home. Lg. family rm., din. rm.,
2 baths. Lg. util. Very well lo-

cated near sch A shop. 4400

Shoreline. $20 500. Ph. '

FOR SALE by owner. 2 bdrm
house in Lahish Village $5200
ISOfl down. $50 mo. will take
$4 500 cash. Ph. or

BY OWNER. $750 dn., includes
loan costs. 2 bdrm.. corner
frpl., nice view, brick patio A

fence, lots of birch cahlnets In
kit. Call .

NF.F.D a second car? 41 Buick 858 Motorcycles
special serlanette. good h,v1

motor, tires Ph. eve hARI.EY Davidson servicelitem'sThia at beautiful home on '
7790.Mle. $225 Ph.furnace. Hardwood floors

1955 FORD Currier Radio, heat-

er. Ph. days.
'40 FORD coupe, exc. running

condition. Also dual manifold
with earns, for Bulck

corner lot. Priced at flJjng.
Call Henry Rund to aee,
tve. and Sun. phono

throughout Immediate posses-
sion. Priced to sell, $10.50.
Call Henrtr Rund to see.

48 HA liLF.Y Davidson good
cond extras. $225. Ph 2 2655

i860 Auto Miscellaneout

house a part payment.

Abrams & Skinner

411 MASONIC BLDG.

One of Salem's Largest Subdivisions

& See the home with mahogany planter boxes, cornice
boards, built-i- T.V. anteqna, chock full of extras!

See the rustic home with the gabled roof, pink kitchen,
3 walnut trees, all aluminum windows.

ft See the home with wall to wall carpeting, beautiful
matching drapes, lawn in ready to enjoy.

See the home with hemlock paneling in living room,
paneling" in bedroom for the kids, birch built-in- s

in bath.

fir See the home with 1444 sq. ft., family room, gabled
roof real good looking!

ALL PRICES BETWEEN
$12,750 and $13,950!

(Out Liberty Road to Boone, turn left, follow signs)

.

TED MORRISON, REALTOR

Evenings. A Sunday phon
-- lfw.

00 OLDS wl. fir radio, heat-e-

hvdramatlc. Really clean
1095 S.12th:

'52 CAD. Clb Cpe. good cond
sell equity 1300 or trade for
older car, pickup, boat,

1 can ure. 2.7275.

'52 PLYM4 drrwhitesidewalls
radio, heater. Motor recond
$500 1385 Barnes Ave. after 5

seat, het- -arts, bucket( FORD4 ACRES. Very best toll. All
Phmet,

I acres miDurnan. atooxni
with full basement. Lo-

cated South, high on hill with
' lovely view over valley. Haa

a barn and pasture for horae,
cow or chlckena. A natural
apring. year 'round ttream and
a drilled well. Can be bought
at a real bargain, $8,750. CaU
Dean Klarr ot Iv. A
Eun. call

Real Estate Insurance
Mortgage Loans

Oflice
Eves.: or

Oregon i Oldest Dealer

-- BEST BUY
Used Car

Commercial 4 Chemeketa
Ph

1950 FORD 2 dr. Radio, heater,
overdrive. Excel, cond. $495
McCalls Used Cars. 12117 Stale

49 NASH Ambassador good cond
Cln Radio, heater, bed. Ph

862 House Troilert

tinder irrigation. Beans or
mint. t. mile to mint still.
Equipped. All irrigation and
farm equipment goes. Only
$5,000 down to responsible

. party. CaU Bra Griffith,
er evening and Sunday

ATTENTION INVESTOR
A good, clean little

home, fireplace, elec. heat, ga-

rage storage space. This
would make a good rental
property or a nice home for
retired couple. Only $5650.
$1000 down.

I

52 PLYM Cambridge ,.'L cpe.
rudio. heater, verv clen.i $5(5
581 Jovce. Woodhurn. Ph
WViodbi.rn2.7:it

54 FORD 2 dr. sedT radio,
heater, white walls, new paint
F.xcel. cond. Ph. after 5

4T CAOfLLAcTdrT'unbelievahlv
frrwyj cond Ovned hy hanker

FOR SALE OR TRADE nearly
r.ew 40 ft. Kit Trailer home,
the most modern. W'M lj,e Sa-

lem home, car or whji have
sou. Ph. MA Dallas.
A J Voth. lit. 2. ilois 2B9V

VACATION size trailer houses
for sale or rent See Fail
Malm. 4030 Sllveiton Rd.

1950 FORD 3 dr. sedan. A real
value. $225. Easy terms. Mc-

Calls Used Cars, 1297 Mate
Call Faye Seal eves.

English Sty!e

MARVELOUS location Beauti-
ful 3 bdrm. home, 18 x 24 liv-
ing rm., gumwood trim. Fire-
place. Lg. English styl win-

dows. W-- carpeting. Nice
dining rm. piud At
tached garage. Basement with

, party rm., fireplace, steam
peat. Lg. lot close to State
BuiWIngs, shopping center A
schools. Must see to appreci-
ate. Let ua ahow you this

250 N. HIGH PHONE
51 CHEV. 4 dr. dlx. power glide,

excel, cond. Make offer
eves.

WEST SALEM-Vl- ew of Tiews.
Modern 2 bdrm. semi-sp- ilt

. level with bdrms. in daylight
lwm( t hathL Thia la an un- - I 15 FT. factory huilt. Gas cooking

A healing, elec. rcfrig. $.100.
heater. Ph Silverton

SACRIFICE
'33 Chev. conv , radio A

cond Pu

SALEM , HEIGHTS on quiet
Itreet 2 bdrm. horn on 2
nicely landscaped lots. Hot
water radiant heat. Immediate
poaaeaalem. Owner leaving S-
alemPrice tlt.tOO.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION - J
bdrm. home, 4 yrs. old. I

"
leaping. Price $21.fl.r,i i in nu notify

MUST sell 54 Plymouth hardtop.
fi,ir equipped. Ph. Woodhurn
2R63i or 2 5711.m u

JU
27' TRAILER house, al) metal

modern $1(195. Ph.REAL ESTATE 50 FOIIt) V I. 4 dr
nil. ncv tirer..
Reas 15,15 Nor;

owner low
:r.ir perfect
V I'h

320 Tfnurt Ph. radio.scd.
Ph

52 CHEV. dlx. 2 dr.
healer. g'od cond. liin 25

house
FT all metal trailer
esreel rond reduced

5155 Nev.herg Dr Ph.lovely home.

INOLE WOOD Convenient to
schools and tranrrorttirm.- - I
bdrms- - liv. rm. with fireplace,

: din. rm., kitchen bath, cov--ar-

patio New oil forced air
4, rn a Trt tl.la fin knm.

,. blocks to Hnoeey Price running
Hager

56 Buick Hdtp. Riviera 12.895,
Radio. nealer. dynaiiow,
turn signals, windshield
washers, white side walls,
coral red A-- wnite. It's onlv
1 mo. old Don't let this hot
one get awav.

55 Plym 8 Club $1,595
Radio, heater, very low
miles. Just like new.

'85 Plym. 8 Sedan $1,850
Radio, heater, power flight.

Low mileage Like
new.

'55 Chev. 8 Bel Air Sd $1,850
Radio. heater. overdrive.
turn s g n a I a, white side
walls.

'55 Chev 8 Re! Air Hdln $1,995
Hidio. heater, nw' g'"l

55 Ford 8 Custom Ranch
Wagon ' S2 loo
Radio, heater, forijoinli--
turn signals, low mileage
new tires.

'54 Dodge Coronet Sedan SI 195
Radio, heater, overdrive,

low m!trc
'54 RiiIck Super Sdn $!7fiS

Radio, heater dynaflow. turn
aigs., winasmeid washers,
white sidewalls. low miles

'51 Olds 98 Sedan , k.50
Radio, heater, hydramatie.
white side walls. Perfect
condition.

52 Nash Rambler Sta Wg SR50

Radio, heater. Top condi-
tion.

'51 Mercury Sedan $695
Radio, heater, overdrive.

DEWEY'S
3080 Markrt Ph.

807 Apt'i. Courts for Sals
194 DODGE v?rv good

work car. 80. 4275
INCOME Close to Capitol i 7!!S4.

1918 23' SCHIILT trailer house.
f.60'1 cash. I'h. 3 9912

FOR rent mod 1954 trailer hnus
at new 4 corner Trailer Court
Adults 4040 Slate

BEND property. $4,500 yr net Rob EQUITY in '50 Chev. 3 dr
income Owner leaving stale, sedan, good tires. motor
will sell for $40.u0fl A take 10 Clean. Bal. on contract, $45
down, bal at 5. No tradis. mo. Trade for good household

Jack L. V Halhrook. S43 Con- - furn. or sell equity for $150

buildings. 2nd floor complete-
ly furnished apartment, rents
for $30 00 per month. Use first
floor for own Use. Living rm.,
dining rm., 1 bdrm.. kitchen
and bath. Good rental loca-
tion. On i J. $i,6v.GG.

, at $11,300
. CALL J. E. LAW

' BOOM FOR LIVING, over 1.300
ao. ft. of span includiM a U

114.230. .
CALL H. K. LAYMON

CANDAlJkRIA TWO NEW
HOMES WITH BEAU-

TIFUL WEST VIEW. Each ha
2 fireplaces, 1 baths, bullt-l- n

ewV iiiw wVeT,. mImIw 7.
On ha daylight basmt. and
family room Th other has

sq ft. en an floor. T set
the lovely home
CALL MRS- - RICHARDSON

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 7th
2 TO 5 P.M.

340 BOICE SI. ON CANDALARIA HTS.

lt ut show nu ni'ltty. well Viuilt hnne. 4

bdrm . 2 tilii full hthn. full basement with beau-
tiful rrrMtion room, 2 fireplaces, birch kitchen
with dishwasher &t disposal.

J. E. LAW WILL SHOW

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
180 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.

Evenings A Sundava call Salesmen

SAVE NOW

Several New hi.n lords in Stock

PLUS

3 If.ifi Hou.te Car
Fnllv nu?nn4i nw fr war.

rant v

PHILIPPI FORD

Stayton. Ph. 2524

Phgress. Bend, Ore.

Oregon Development
n nw. rm., din. rm., lbdrm., bath, tub with shower.

A real buy at $ll..V, Owner
would consider trad at Os--

CALL HON HUDKINI

808 Lots For Sol

SrtUK at r.an tviaim traner
Sale1- where all sizes re
shown. 13 ft. thru 40 it Aloha;
Kenskill; Cruiser: Mavflower
A Rollawav. Corner of Lancas-
ter It Silverton Rd. Ph
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